
Erosion Sediment Control Contractors

Company Name Contact Person Contact Number Address Email Website

Alpha EMC Jon Craven 919-805-9341 jcraven@alphaemc.com http://www.alphaemc.com/

Controlled Sites, LLC David Hawk 803-222-3660 P.O. Box 721, Clover SC 29710 dhawk@controlledsites.com http://controlledsites.com/index.html

Edge Environmental 919-528-6873 410 N Main St, Creedmoor, NC 27522 contact_at_edgeenvironmental.net  http://www.edgeenvironmental.net/

EcoTurf Andy Smith (919)868-5002 8817 Midway West Rd, Raleigh, NC 27617 asmith@ecoturf.net http://ecoturf.net/

Kelly's Joe Kelly 919-363-9274 kellync.office@gmail.com https://www.kellync.com/

FMC Grading Travis (919) 201-4723 1911 S Mineral Springs Road, Durham NC 27703 travis@fmcgrading.com http://www.fmcgrading.com/

WM. R. Curtis Grading & Landscaping 248-960-1037 Ext 7 2409 Tiemouse, Apex NC 27523 scheduling@wmrcurtisinc.com http://www.wmrcurtisinc.com/carolina.html

Evergreen Landscaping and Maintenance (ELM) Angel Riquelme 704-624-4018 ariquelme@elmcarolina.com http://www.elmcarolina.com/

Onsite Resources 919-418-9611 201 Forest Drive, Apex NC 27545 http://www.onsiteresources.net/

Erosion Control Solutions 919-484-1144 10340 Globe Road, Morrisville, NC 27560 http://erosioncontrolsolutions.com/

Pollution Monitoring Services Jeff Taylor 919-602-1297 8813 Gulf Street, Suite A, Raleigh, NC 27617 jefftaylor@pollutionmonitoring.net

The above list is provided as a guide and is not a recommendation nor endorsement by Chatham County.

If you wish to be added to this list, please contact Morgan DeWit at morgan.dewit@chathamnc.org.


